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Item Description of Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/7 - cont'd 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

38.11.031 

38.11.031 

38.11.049 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

Daxad 30S 

Emulsifier A 

Glisapex 

Hallcomid Ml8 OL, an N.N. - Dimethyl Amide 

Hostalan Salt K 

Hostaphat KL 340N 

Hostaphat KW 340N 

Kemmat SA 17, an emulsifying agent 

Marlon arl powder 

Marlon A 375 powder 

Marlon A386 powder 

Marlophen 83, 85, 87, 88, 89, 810, 812, 814 and 
820 

Marlophen 850 

Marlopon AMS 60 

Metalas MC - 80 - 11 metal component cleaning 
detergent 

Mirataine TM an amphoteric surfactant 

pHisoDerm 

Sorbotan monopalmitate 

Surechem 35 

Tri-dex MSP-21 electronic air cleaner liquid 
detergent 

Mistral brand fenpropimorph 

Winsul 80 WP microfine wettable sulphur 

Caldon SO E.C. herbicide 

Alox 2028, a non-emulsifiable, non-staining, 
water displacing rust preventative 

Bevaloid GS 30076 

W R Grace NZ Ltd 
ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

15 

Bevaloid Chemicals Ltd 15 
C/- SPD Selivery Service (1985) Ltd 
PO Box 2180 
WELLINGTON 

Impact Manufacturing Ltd 15 
C/- SPD Delivery Service Ltd 
PO Box 2180 
WELLINGTON 

Bronson and Jacobs (NZ) Ltd 15 
PO Box 8886 
AUCKLAND 

Hoechst New Zealand Ltd 15 
PO Box 67 
AUCKLAND 

Hoechst New Zealand Ltd 15 
PO Box 67 
AUCKLAND 

Hoechst New Zealand Ltd 15 
PO Box 67 
AUCKLAND 

Commercial Minerals Ltd 10.8 
PO Box 2679 
AUCKLAND 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd l S 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 30 145 
LOWER HUTT 

HE Melhop Ltd 99 
PO Box 321 
INVERCARGILL 

Swift New Zealand 15 
PO Box 2301 
AUCKLAND 

Sterling Pharmaceuticals (NZ) Ltd 15 
PO Box 248 
IIANUREWA 

Eli Lilly & Co Ltd 15 
PO Box 23 398 
PAPATOETOE 

The Dominion Construction Co Ltd 15 
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

Ion-Aire Ltd 15 
PO Box 531 
INVERCARGILL 

May & Baker New Zealand Ltd 15 
PO Box 35 060 
NAENAE 

Frank II Winstone Ltd 15 
PO Box 21 495 
Henderson 
AUCKLAND 

Hoechst New Zealand Ltd 15 
PO Box 67 
AUCKLAND 

Commercial Minerals Ltd 15 
PO Box 2679 
AUCKLAND 

Bevaloid Chemicals Ltd 15 
C/- SPD delivery Service 

(1975) Ltd 
PO Box 2180 
WELLINGTON 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 461280K 

DN 461276A 

WN 420337 

DN 461281H 

DN 461282F 

DN 461283D 

DN 4612848 

DN 461359H 

DN 46128SL 

DN 461286J 

DN 461287G 

DN 461288B 

DN 461289C 

DN 461290C 

CH 440183C 

AK 400677B 

DN 4012916 

AK 4007036 

WN 420419 

CH 440184A 

WN 420386 

AK 400678L 

DN 461292C 

DN 461293A 

DN 461294K 

No. 103 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 


